You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ CK21253R3M-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CK21253R3M-T Details PDF
CK21253R3M-T
Manufacturer Part Number: CK21253R3M-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 130MA 430 MOHM
Datasheets:
1.CK21253R3M-T.pdf
2.CK21253R3M-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 940 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CK21253R3M-T
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 3.3UH 130MA 430 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 940 pcs Stock
Series CK
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.057" (1.45mm)
Type Multilayer
Current Rating 130mA
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Supplier Device Package 0805 (2012 Metric)
Inductance 3.3µH
Q @ Freq 20 @ 10MHz
Material - Core -
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 430 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant 41MHz
Frequency - Test 10MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CK2125R22M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 220NH 400MA 230
MOHM
CK2125R15M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 150NH 500MA 200
MOHM
CK21254R7M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 4.7UH 120MA 480
MOHM
CK21251R0M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1UH 220MA 260
MOHM SMD
CK20N
Apex Tool Group
BLADE SET PHIL/SLOT
W/POUCH 3PC
CK21251R5M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1.5UH 170MA 280
MOHM
CK2125R10M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 100NH 500MA 160
MOHM
CK21252R2M-T
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 150MA 350
MOHM
ACSL-6400-56TE AD795JRZ-REEL ADW95037Z-06 APT000-1900-005 BC313143A05-IRK
BFQ193E-6327 BL2012-10B2450T BZV55-C75 CC0402BRNPO9BN7R5 CK21252R2M-T
CM1000E2U-24NF CN611416B D3Z33BF-7 DG4599DL DM385AAAR21
DS1086LU+ FS75R12KE3G FZ1800R16KF4_S1 GBLA06-E3/45 IRG4BC40FPBF
IRS2092STRPBF K4B4G0446E-BYK0 LQW31HN17NK03L LT1030CN MAX3483ECPA
MAX4520EUT+T MBM150GR12A MCO100-16IO6 MLX80050KDC PC411L0NIP0F
PM20RSK120 S29GL032A90TFIR3 S4PBHM3/86A SC667342MTL SKMT132/08E
SMF36CA-TP SN74HC240N SS8P3L-M3/86A SUD50N04-07L-E3 TC74HC374AF
TIP36C-0-U/PS TMP89FM45QUG UDZVTE-174.3B UP04214001MT UPD703108GC-8EU
UPG2176T5N V23990-P82A20 V48C15C150AL3 W25Q16BVSSIG W29GL064AL7T